
GCSE PROVISIONAL EXAM Timetable 2019 

Date Start  Duration Board Subject 

Monday 13 May am 1hr 30 mins OCR Computer Science Paper 1 

Monday 13 May am 1hr 45mins OCR Information Technology 

Monday 13 May pm 1hr 45mins Pearson Religious Studies Paper 1   

Tuesday 14 May am 35mins(F) 45 mins (H) AQA French Unit 1 Listening  

 am 45mins(F) 60 mins(H) AQA French Unit 2 Reading 

Tuesday 14 May pm 1hr 10mins OCR Combined Science: Biology Higher and Foundation  

Tuesday 14 May pm 1hr 45mins OCR Biology Paper 1  

Wednesday 15 May am 1hr OCR Physical Education Paper 1 

Wednesday 15 May pm 1hr 45mins AQA English Literature Unit 1 Found/Higher 

Thursday 16 May am 1hr 10mins OCR Combined Science: Chemistry Higher and Foundation 

Thursday 16 May am 1hr 45mins OCR Chemistry Paper 1 

Thursday 16 May pm 1hr 30 mins OCR Computer Science Paper 2   

Friday 17 May am 1hr (F) 1hr 15mins (H)  AQA French Writing 

Friday 17 May pm 1 hr 30 mins OCR Drama 

Friday 17 May pm 1hr OCR Physical Education Paper 2 

Monday 20 May pm 50mins Pearson Religious Studies Paper 2 

Tuesday 21 May am 1hr 30mins Pearson Mathematics Paper 1  Non Calculator Found/Higher 

Tuesday 21 May pm 1hr 30mins AQA Geography Paper 1 Found/Higher 

Wednesday 22 May am 35mins(F) 45mins (H) AQA Spanish listening 

 am 45mins(F) 60mins (H) AQA Spanish Reading 

Wednesday 22 May pm 1hr 10mins OCR Combined Science:Physics Higher and Foundation 

Wednesday 22 May pm 1hr 45mins OCR Physics Paper 1 

Thursday 23 May am 2hr 15mins AQA English Literature Paper 2 Found/Higher 

Thursday 23 May pm 50 mins Pearson Religious Studies Paper 3 

Monday 3 June am 1hr 45mins AQA History  

Tuesday 4 June am 1hr 45 mins AQA English Lang Paper 1  

Wednesday 5 June am 1hr AQA Spanish Writing H/F 

 am 1hr 15mins AQA Spanish Writing H  

Wednesday 5 June pm 1hr 30mins AQA Geography paper 2 Found/Higher 

Thursday 6 June am 1hr 30mins Pearson Maths Calculator Found/Higher (Paper 2) 

Thursday 6 June pm 1hr 45mins AQA History 

Friday 7 June am 1hr 45mins AQA English Lang Paper 2 

Friday 7 June pm 1hr 10mins OCR Combined Science: Biology Higher and Foundation 

Friday 7 June pm 1hr 45mins OCR Biology Paper 2 

Monday 10 June am 1h 45mins AQA Food  

Tuesday 11 June am 1hr 30mins Pearson Maths Calculator Found/Higher 

Wednesday 12 June am 1hr 10mins OCR Combined Science:Chemistry Higher and Foundation 

Wednesday 12 June am 1hr 45mins OCR Chemistry Paper 2 

Thursday13 June  am 1hr 15mins AQA Geography paper 3 Foundation/Higher 

Friday 14 June am 1hr 10mins OCR Combined Science:Physics Higher and Foundation J250 

Friday 14 June am 1hr 45mins OCR Physics Paper 2 F/H J249 

 


